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Auction Opens. Fri, Nov 11 5:00pm ET

Lot
0535

0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565

Title

Mitsubishi ULS
VIN 4A3AB46S84E603587

Piano And Bench

Arm Chair

Arm Chair

Gibbard Coffee Table

Pair Of Dining Chairs

Side Tables

Stereo Equipment

Pair Or PSB Speakers

Misc Decorative Lot

CD Stand, CD's, Stool, Frames
Mats

Misc Lot

Sanyo Record Player
Christmas Lot

Teak Table And Chairs

Misc Kitchen Lot

Kenmore Fridge

Kenmore Range

Turkish books

Storage Cabinet, Cleaning Supplies
Office Desk

Misc Lot

Office Lot

Computer Desk

Misc Book Lot

Hat Racks, Clothing Rack
Misc Lot

Philips DVD Player, Binoculars
Large Shelving Unit, Podium
Ladies Lot

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Nov 18 12:00pm ET

Lot

0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0586
0587
0588
0589
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597

Title

Misc Lot

Metal Utility Shelf, Wine Rack
Chest/Trunk

Book Shelf

Schwinn Stationary Bike

Glider Rocker, Side Table

Qil on Canvas

Arm Chair And Side Table
Fireplace Utensils, Wood Carrier
Misc Entertaining Lot

Filing Cabinet, Office Supplies
Typewriters

Art, Decorative Table

Games

Air changer, Floor Fan, curtain rods, Bed Table
Collectibles

Jewelry Boxes, Silver Plate
Genesis Game

Vacuums

Reel To Red, Projector

Camera Lot

Child'sLot

Dehumidifier, Humidifier
Storage Cabinet, Office Supplies
Kenmore Washing Machine
Inglis Dryer

Metal Folding Table, Bar Stool
Clothing Racks, Laundry Baskets
Sofa, single chair

Sherry Pringle, Art

Ruth Brooks, Watercolour
Books And Bookcase



Lot

0598
0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Chair Lift

Outdoor Lot

Misc Lot

Misc Kitchen Lot
Mini Fridge, step stool
Garden Tools
NexGrill BBQ

Misc Book Lot

Toro Lawn Mower
Health Aids
Bookcase, Vanity
Men's 10 Speed Bike
Christmas Lot
Aluminum Ladders
Misc Art

Patio Chairs

Kid's Toys

Outdoor Lot
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